ATIS ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEM - SPRING + HERB

CEREALS CRUST-

BUILD YOUR OWN - BASES ALLERGENS & OTHER CELERY CONTAINING MILK MOLLUSC MUSTARD NUTS PEANUTS SIS SOYBEAN SULPHITES

GLUTEN ACEANS SEEDS

Gluten Ingredient

Baby Spinach Free - Vegan/DF

Gluten Ingredient

Chopped Romaine Free - Vegan/DF

Gluten Ingredient

. )
Kale + Cabbage Mix Free - Vegan/DF

Gluten Ingredient

Wholegrain Rice Free - Vegan/DF

Harissa Grains* Gluten (Wheat) Vegan/DF X

Gluten Ingredient

. P .
Coriander Quinoa’ Sulphites Free - Vegan/DF *

Gluten Ingredient

9
Roast New Potatoes Free - Vegan/DF

*ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. *DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY ITEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. DF = DAIRY FREE

A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THAT CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT
HERE. ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT @ATISFOOD.COM

PLEASE SEE THE BUILD YOUR OWN SECTION FOR ALLERGENS OF INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS



ATIS ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEM - SPRING + HERB

BUILD YOUR OWN - INGREDIENTS ALLERGENS & OTHER CELERY CC‘)E:?;IA P:IEHG :g::r:s MILK MOLLUSC  MUSTARD NUTS PEANUTS SOYBEAN  SULPHITES
Black Bean Mix (;Ir:t:n :;v:;::;;r;t
Charred Corn ‘;Iruet:n :?:gr::;;r:
Cherry Tomatoes GFl::n :;»:;::;;r:
Cucumber C:I:a::n:;»eg;::’gr:
Edamame + Peas Soybean (:Ir:t:r_\ :;‘:;::";’: §
Bold Bean Tahini Chickpeas* Sesame Seeds, Soybeans ‘:'r"::" :;‘:;::;g": § .
Pickled Red Onions Sulphites, Alliums ‘;'::" ::_’:;::,';’: X
- et
e S
Spring Onion + Coriander Alliums ‘-:'r“::" :;':;::";":
Shredded Carrot ‘:lr:t:r_\ :;‘es;::’l;r:
— Fe x
Roasted Greens (;I::n :;:;::;;r:
e et
ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. *DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY ITEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. DF = DAIRY FREE
A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THAT CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT
HERE. ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT @ ATISFOOD.COM

PLEASE SEE THE BUILD YOUR OWN SECTION FOR ALLERGENS OF INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS



ATIS ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEM - SPRING + HERB

BUILD YOUR OWN - DRESSINGS

ALLERGENS & OTHER

CEREALS CRUST-
CELERY CONTAINING MOLLUSC MUSTARD NUTS PEANUTS
GLUTEN ACEANS

SOYBEAN

SULPHITES

Balsamic Vinaigrette

Mustard, Sulphites

Giuten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Balsamic Vinegar

Sulphites

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Classic Caesar Dressing

Eggs, Fish, Milk, Aliums

Gluten
Ingredient Free

Lime Coriander Dressing

Sulphites

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Apple Cider Vinaigrette

Mustard

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Lime Wedge

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Green Goddess Dressing

Sulphites, Alliums

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

The Olive Oil Guy Olive Oif*

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Cashew Satay Dressing

Nuts, Sesame, Soybean, Sulphites, Allums

Giuten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Tahini Dressing

Sesame Seeds, Soybean

Giuten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Creamy Jalapefio Dressing

Mustard, Alliums

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Miso Ponzu Dressing

Gluten (Wheat), Sesame, Soybean

Vegan/DF

Chipotie Lime Dressing*

Mustard, Soybean, Honey

Gluten
Ingredient Free

Vegetarian/DF

“ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. **DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY ITEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS, DF = DAIRY FREE

A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE

PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT HERE. ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT@ATISFOOD.COM

HALAL NOTICE: HALAL MEAT IN OUT STORES IS APPROVED BY ISLAMIC BODIES IN THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN AND FOLLOWS ISLAMIC PRINCIPLES. THE DRESSINGS AND MARINADES MARKED ARE MADE WITH HALAL INGREDIENTS AND PRACTICES, BUT DUE TO THE COMPLEXITY OF INGREDIENTS, THEY ARE NOT CERTIFIED BY A HALAL CERTIFICATION BODY.

PLEASE SEE THE BUILD YOUR OWN SECTION FOR ALLERGENS OF INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS



ATIS ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEM - SPRING + HERB

CEREALS

ALLERGENS & OTHER CELERY CONTAINING : MOLLUSC MUSTARD NUTS SULPHITES
GLUTEN

Gluten
Sauce Shop Buffalo Hot Sauce Soybean, Alliums = Ingredient Free x
- Vegan/DF

Gluten
Herb Yoghurt* Milk = Ingredient Free X
- Vegetarian

Gluten
Chimichurri Sulphites, Alliums ] Ingredient Free X
- Vegan/DF

Gluten
Garlic Afoli* Eggs, Mustard, Alliums ] Ingredient Free X X
- Vegetarian

CEREALS
BUILD YOUR OWN - CRUNCHES ALLERGENS & OTHER CELERY CONTAINING MOLLUSC SULPHITES

GLUTEN

Gluten
Crispy Shallots Alliurns ] Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Gluten
Smoky Almonds Nuts, Alliums ] Ingredient Free b3
- Vegan/DF

Gluten
Omega Seeds Sesame Seeds, Soybean ] Ingredient Free X X
- Vegan/DF

Gluten
Blanco Nino Chipotie Tortilla ] Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Poilane Breadcrumbs Gluten (Wheat) ] Vegan/DF X

Gluten
Chilli Lime Cashews* Nuts, Alliums ] Ingredient Free X
- Vegan/DF

“ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. **DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY [TEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. DF = DAIRY FREE

A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATiS DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE
PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT HERE. ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT@ATISFOOD.COM

HALAL NOTICE: HALAL MEAT IN OUT STORES IS APPROVED BY ISLAMIC BODIES IN THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN AND FOLLOWS ISLAMIC PRINCIPLES. THE DRESSINGS AND MARINADES MARKED ARE MADE WITH HALAL INGREDIENTS AND PRACTICES, BUT DUE TO THE COMPLEXITY OF INGREDIENTS, THEY ARE NOT CERTIFIED BY A HALAL CERTIFICATION BODY.

PLEASE SEE THE BUILD YOUR OWN SECTION FOR ALLERGENS OF INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS



ATIS ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEM - SPRING + HERB

BUILD YOUR OWN - ADD-ONS

ALLERGENS & OTHER

CELERY

CRUST-
ACEANS

CEREALS
CONTAINING
GLUTEN

MOLLUSC

MUSTARD NUTS

PEANUTS

SOYBEAN

SULPHITES

Avocado Half

Giuten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Crumbled Feta

Milk.

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegetarian

Parmesan

Eggs, Milk

Gluten
Ingredient Free

Avo Smash

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegan/DF

Soft Boiled Egg

Eggs

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegetarian -
Dairy Free

Goat’s Cheese*

Milk

Gluten
Ingredient Free
- Vegetarian

The Dusty Knuckle Focaccia*

Gluten (Wheat)

Vegan/DF

Alliums

CEREALS
BUILD YOUR OWN - MIXED SALADS ALLERGENS & OTHER CELERY  CONTAINING MOLLUSC  MUSTARD SULPHITES
GLUTEN
Gluten
Roasted Heritage Carrots* Mustard, Honey ] ingZecirtinee X
Vegetarian/DF
Ponzu Chilli Tenderstem* Gluten (Wheat), Sesame, Soybean, Sulphites [] Vegan/DF x x x
Grilled Hispi Cabbage* Gluten (Wheat), Sesame, Soybean, Allums ] Vegan/DF x x
Creamy Miso Slaw* Giuten (Wheat), Mustard, Sesame, Soybean, ] Vegan/DF X X X X

“ITEMS THAT ARE ITALICISED AND STARRED ARE SEASONAL ITEMS AND ARE SUBJECT TO SEASONALITY. **DOUBLE STAR SIGNIFIES A CHANGE IN RECIPE. PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY [TEM CONTAINING MUSTARD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. DF = DAIRY FREE

A NOTE ON ALLERGIES: WE OPERATE IN AN OPEN KITCHEN THEREFORE INDIVIDUAL FOODS MAY COME IN CONTACT WITH ONE ANOTHER DURING PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHART. ALTHOUGH EFFORTS ARE MADE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTACT OF ALLERGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS WILL NOT OCCUR. BEFORE
PLACING YOUR GRDER, PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU OR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE WOULD RECOMMEND DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT HERE. ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE GET IN CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSUPPORT@ATISFOOD.COM

HALAL NOTICE: HALAL MEAT IN OUT STORES IS APPROVED BY ISLAMIC BODIES IN THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN AND FOLLOWS ISLAMIC PRINCIPLES. THE DRESSINGS AND MARINADES MARKED ARE MADE WITH HALAL INGREDIENTS AND PRACTICES, BUT DUE TO THE COMPLEXITY OF INGREDIENTS, THEY ARE NOT CERTIFIED BY A HALAL CERTIFICATION BODY.

PLEASE SEE THE BUILD YOUR OWN SECTION FOR ALLERGENS OF INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS



[BANLD YOUR OWH - PROTEINS

ALLERGENS & OTHER

ATIS ALLERGEN GUIDE BY MENU ITEM - SPRING + HERB

Blackensd Cricken Suiphines -] Ingredien Free
Duadry Fres
Giunen
Herd Chioken Brease -]
- Irrgredeen Free
Giunen
Marfssa Money Thign® Mustard Honey, Allums. -] Ingredient Free
Dadry Free
Garllo Buffor 5foak Giufien {Whead). Fish, Milk. Musiard, m]
‘Sulphites. Allums
Giunen
Hot Hongy Saiman® Fish, Soybean ] Ingredient Free
Dadry Free
Giunen
Misg Ginger Swoat Potato” Soybean -] Ingredieni Free
Viegan/DF
Gluien
Goshujang Tafs* Soybean = ingredieni Free
Viegan/DF
TITEME THAT ARE ITALIQEED AND STANNED ANE SEASONAL JTEME AND ANE SUBUECT TD SEASORALITY. "DULBLE STAN SIGNMFIES A CHANGE IN RECPE OF = DAUTY FREE
ANOTE ONALLEWGIES: WE DFERATE IN AN DPFEN KITCHEN THEREF ONE INDIVIDUAL FODDE MAY COME AN CONTACT WITH DNE AND THEN DUYRNG PREPARATION WHICH IS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS CHANT. AL THOUGH EFFONTS ANE MADE 1O AVDUD CVOSE-CONTACT OF ALLEWGENS, ATIS DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT CHOSS-CONTACT WITH ALLENGENS WILL NOT OCTLAT
BEFONRE PLACNG YO LT ORDE PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBETIF YOL' O ANYONE AN YOLIT PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLEWGY. IF YOU HAVE A SEVENE ALLENGY, WE WOULD AECOMMEND DUE TO THE KATLME OF O OPFERATION THAT YOU DO NOT EAT HERE. ANY FUITTHEN OUESTIONS, PLEASE GET N CONTACT WITH CUSTOMERSLPPONT SALSFOOR COM
HALAL NOTICE: HALAL MEAT IN DUT STORES IS APPROVED BY ISLAMIC BODIES N THE COUNTRY OF QRGN AND FOLLO WS ISLAMIC PIOINCIPLES THE GRESSINGS ARD MAMMNADES MARKED ARE MADE WITH HALAL INGREDENTS AND PIGACTICES, BUT DUE TD THE COMPLEXITY OF INGREDIENTS, THEY ARE NOT CENTIFIED BY A HALAL CENTIFICATION BODY.

PLEASE SEE THE BUILD YOUR OWN SECTION FOR ALLERGENS OF INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS



